
TABLE 2

EXPORTS OF MILITARY GOODS 
BY COUNTRY OF DESTINATION

EXPORT PERIOD: 01/01/90 - 12/31/91

VALUE EXPORTED (Canadian Dollars)
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION

1991 1990
Algeria
Argentina

Australia
Austria

Bahrain

3,749,396 710

28,532 

7,104,620 

268,227 

33,955 

855,726 

991,694

0

5,268,663

189,591

0
Belgium

Brazil

Brunei

676,413

4,342,918

38,902

766,603

0
Cameroon 30,489

148,512

1,039,599

216,938

488,748

Chile

Denmark 4,075,209 

023,313 

1,004,069

Ecuador
Egypt
Ethiopia

Finland
185 0

89,041

5,910,380

40,737,431

845,420

50,694

697,845

67,527,295

420,200

11,587

42,554

561,506

France

Germany

Greece

Greenland 
Hong Kong 

India

1,700

9,339

487,787

27,963Indonesia 0

Ireland 01,470

6


